
Versus Team Location Time

Wed. 11/29/2017 Rogue River High School VG,VB Rogue River High School 4:00/5:30

Tues. 12/5/2017 Prospect Charter School JVB,VG,VB Prospect Charter School 4:00/5:30/7:00

Wed. 12/6/2017 Chiloquin High School JVB,VG,VB Chiloquin High School 4:00/5:30/7:00

Fri. 12/15/2017 Chiloquin High School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Sat. 12/16/2017 Prospect Charter School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues. 12/19/2017 Trinity Lutheran High School MSB,JVB, VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Thurs 12/21/2017 Cascade Christian Christmas Tournament VB Cascade Christian High School TBD

Thurs 12/21/2017 Illinois Valley High School VG Butte Falls High School 3:30pm

Fri. 12/22/2017 Cascade Christian Christmas Tournament VB Cascade Christian High School TBD

Fri. 12/22/2017 Pacific High School VG Butte Falls High School 4pm

Sat. 12/23/2017 Cascade Christian Christmas Tournament VB Cascade Christian High School TBD

Tues. 1/2/2018 Trinity Lutheran High School JVB, VB Trinity Lutheran High School 12:00/2:00

Fri. 1/5/2018 Crow High School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues. 1/9/2018 Bonanza High School JVB,VG,VB Bonanza High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri. 1/12/2018 Oakland High School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Sat. 1/13/2018 Oakridge High School JVB,VG,VB Oakridge High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues. 1/16/2018 Lost River High School JVB,VG,VB Lost River High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri. 1/19/2018 Monroe High School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues. 1/23/2018 Riddle High School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri. 1/26/2018 Crow High School JVB,VG,VB Crow High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues. 1/30/2018 Bonanza High School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri. 2/2/2018 Oakland High School JVB,VG,VB Oakland High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Sat. 2/3/2018 Oakridge High School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues. 2/6/2018 Lost River High School JVB,VG,VB Butte Falls High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri. 2/9/2018 Monroe High School JVB,VG,VB Monroe High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues. 2/13/2018 Riddle High School JVB,VG,VB Riddle High School 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri. 2/16/2018 MVL Championships VG,VB Lane CC TBD

Sat. 2/17/2018 MVL Championships VG,VB Lane CC TBD

Head Coach Bryan Wood Superintendent Dr. Phil Long

Assistant Coach Justin Davis  Principal Dianne Gorman 

Assistant Coach Efrain Palomares Athletic Director Paul Bell
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